Jul 02 2024 (13:36) India Rail Info 1

Dallirajhara - Durg DEMU Special/07826 - DEMU - SECR
DRZ/Dallirajhara to PUWA/Pauwara Halt
1h 16m - 68 km - 7 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DRZ |Dallirajhara 06:25 0 | 0 67 |412 [SECR
2 KYS Kusumkasa 06:31 06:32 Tm |0 |1 7 63 SECR
3 BSBH |Bhainsbodh 06:39 06:40 Tm |0 [1 14 |60 (364 |SECR
4 BXA [Balod 06:50 06:55 5m [0 |1 24 |62 SECR
5 LBO |[Latabor 07:04 07:05 Tm |0 |1 33 |77 SECR
6 SKSO |Sikosa 07:12 07:14 2m [0 |1 42 68 |306 |SECR
7 GDZ |Gundardehi 07:22 07:24 2m [0 |1 51 74 1308 |SECR
8 RSA Risama 07:34 07:36 2m |0 |1 64 54 {300 |SECR
9 PUWA (Pauwara Halt 07:41 07:43 2m |0 |1 68 39 (299 [SECR
10 |MXA |Marauda 07:55 08:05 10m 1 76 |34 SECR
11 |DURG |Durg Junction 08:25 0 |1 87 |- 317 |SECR

Jul 02 2024 (13:36) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



